«26» nexadpsa 2023 r.(2n)

Kawa repKynecosas
Yaii ¢ monokom
bartoH

Cbip

B 10.00 PpyKTbI

bopuy, co cmeTaHoM
Cydne u3 rosaguHbl
OsowHoe pary
Komnot us cyxodp
Xneb praHo#

Kedup
Caoba obbiKHOBeHHasA

3aneKaHKa TBOPOXHanA
MonokKo cryuy,.

Kucenb

Xneb nweHUYHbIH

MEHIO

3ABTPAK

OEBE]I

TIOJITHNK

YXWH

/ ; YTBepxaalo:

‘l 3aseaywmuii MBJ10Y
' o 387» r. lepmu
AB;MEIK&[)OB.‘:I

150
150/200
30
6,4/12,8

105/114

150/200
60/70

110/130
150/180
40/50

150/180
50/60

150
40/50
200
30/50



